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wide hopper
robust design
sorting area more than 6 m2
easy replacement of screens

TRASERSCREEN DB-50
Typ:  vibrating screener
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CONTACT INFORMATION
ADDRESS:
DB Engineering
Námestie SNP 7
Trenčín 911 01
Slovak Republic

TELEPHONE: +421 32 744 3828
E-MAIL:      info@dbengineering.sk
WEB:           www.dbe.sk

Dimensions (trans.) in mm

Length

Width 

Height 

Weight (kg) 

Screener drive

Type 

Power output 

Tank (diesel) -

Consumption -

Screen-box

Mesh length 

Mesh width 

Mesh area (m2)

Mesh count 

Fraction count 

Hopper width 

Screening (indicative)

Depending on the material

Transport method

Trailer

YES

Note

Small fraction

Conveyor length -

Conveyor width -

Input power / output -

Height -

Oversize fraction

Conveyor length -

Conveyor width -

Input power / output -

Height-

Conveyors

Medium fraction

Conveyor length -

Conveyor width -

Input power / output -

Height-

The manufacturer reserves the right to change 
without prior notice.

Electrically-
-operated

2x 1,5 kW

3982

2380

2612

2600

2200

2800

6,2

2

2

3460

3450
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